

---

## **Pachet materiale intretinere pentru CMJ Ialomița**

I.D.: 54436850

---

Data publicarii	18.02.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 864,24 RON - 864,24 RON

---

Descriere: Tub neon 46w 15 5.46 81.90 Stecker Suko 2 3.78 7.56 Priza Suko St din ceramica 2 3.36 6.72 Butuc yala 2 71.43 142.86 Comutator ceramica 220V 2 5.46 10.92 Prelungitor electric 3p5m 1 46.22 46.22 Broasca usa 2 42.02 84.04 Bec economic 20w-60w 10 12.61 126.10 Corp iluminat 3 54.62 163.86 Sufa tractiune poarta metalica O10 12 10.92 131.04 Bec 250w 1 37.82 37.82 Bec 75W 30 0.84 25.20

---